Bezirk Unterfranken

25 M Pistole 2.40.11 Damen |
5 von 8 Starter am 01.05.2022 in Lohr

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022

Kunkel, Celine
Hopf, Kerstin
Schimpf, Carolin

Tunkel-Seyler, Ina

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0229
2 1296
3 1270
4 0290
5 1606

Hofmann, Julia

Verein

SV Heigenbricken

SV Waldschenke Hosbach

Sulzbach, KKSG

SV Bischbrunn
Schitzenges. Estenfeld...

Seite 1/1

Serien

91 89 93

79

90

68
62

80

79

81
56

86

85

74
58

73

84

79

80
73

84

82

85

74
52

76

93

86

80
58

Gesamt

506 Ringe

504 Ringe

504 Ringe

457 Ringe
359 Ringe

erstellt am 08.05.2022 um 14:18 Uhr



