

## Bezirk Unterfranken

## Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022



25 M Pistole 2.40.11 Damen I

5 von 8 Starter am 01.05.2022 in Lohr

Platz	St-Nr.	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	Serien	<u>1</u>				<u>Gesamt</u>
1	0229	Kunkel, Celine	SV Heigenbrücken	91 89	93	73	84	76	506 Ringe
2	1296	Hopf, Kerstin	SV Waldschenke Hösbach	79 80	86	84	82	93	504 Ringe
3	1270	Schimpf, Carolin	Sulzbach, KKSG	90 79	85	79	85	86	504 Ringe
4 5	0290 1606	Tunkel-Seyler, Ina Hofmann, Julia	SV Bischbrunn Schützenges. Estenfeld	68 81 62 56	74 58	80 73	74 52		457 Ringe 359 Ringe